of 5 10/03 017 1 Moore 017-638 From: ations 1/2017 FJø fporati ons Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170002599603)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	rporations		
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	- 21	
From:		:	2017 1	
	Account Name	: CONTRACTORS REPORTING SERVICES, INC.	5 B	•
	Account Number	: 120050000099	<u> </u>	
	Phone	: (813)932-5244	二〇二 1	
	Fax Number	: (813)932-3782	Siz W	, , ,
			THE REAL	
		s for this business entity to be used for	future o	
anr	ual report mail:	ings. Enter only one email address please.	$\sim N$	
Ema	il Address: <u>inf</u>	o@activatemylicense.com	ω ···· ω	

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN T & J MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05 Estimated Charge \$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H17000259960 3)))

K. SALY OCT - 4 2017

n: Bill Meare	Fax: (813) 932-5244	To:	Fav: 1950-017-0383	Page 2 of 5 10/03/2017 11.55 AM
t, Dal Moore	- 8x, 1818) 552-5144			-
		C	OVER LETTER	(((H17000259960 3)))
	tion Section of Corporations			
SUBJECT: <u>T 8</u>		Name of Lamite	5, LLC.	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Amendment an	nd tee(s) are subm	itted for filing.	
Please return all c	orrespondence concern	ning this matter to	the following:	
	BILL MC	ORE	Name of Person	
	CONTR	ACTORS REI	PORTING SERVICE INC	;
	<u>13795 N</u>	I NEBRASKA	AVE	
	TAMPA	, FL 33613	City/State and Zip Code	
	info@act	ivatemylicens E-mail address: (to	e.com be used for future annual report not	fication)
For further inform	nation concerning this	matter, please call	:	
BILL MOORE	Name of Person		ut (<u>813</u>) <u>932-5244</u> Area Code Daytim	4 e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	ek for the following an	nount:		
 \$25.00 Filling 		iling Fee & cate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		ons	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 33	on rations enter Circle

TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF <u>T & J MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC.</u> (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	m: Bill Meare	Fax: (813) 922-5244	IN:	Fax: (850) 617-6383 A A/I E NID M/F NIT	Page 3 of 5 10/03/2017 11.55 AM
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF OF The AnAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC. (A Element Limited Liability Company as it new appears on our records.) (A Floridal Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>8/6/2012</u> and assig Florida document number <u>L12000101374</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company." the designation "LC" or the abbreviation "LC" or the abbreviating "LC" or the abbreviation "LC" or the abbreviation					(((H170002599603)))
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>8/6/2012</u> and assig and assig Florida document number <u>L12000101374</u>					N
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>8/6/2012</u> and assig and assig Florida document number <u>L12000101374</u>			0	F	The Contract of the
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 8/6/2012and assig and assig Florida document number L12000101374					
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 8/6/2012		T & J MANAGEM	ENT SERVICES, LLC.		TA TA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 8/6/2012		(<u>ivaine</u>	(A Florida Limited I.	his as it now appears on o hability Company)	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company, enter the new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Principal office address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) TAMPA, FL 33616 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD New Registered Office Address: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD	The Articles	of Organization for this	Limited Liability Company	were filed on <u>8/6/20</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company, in the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" or the abbreviating address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX]	Florida docu	iment number L120001	101374		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LL The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LL Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) TAMPA, FL 33616 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) TAMPA, FL 33616 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD New Registered Office Address: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD					
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC". Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Principal office address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address M4Y BE A POST OFFICE BOX) TAMPA, FL 33616 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	i ins amenur	nent is submitted to ame	nu me tonowing.		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) TAMPA, FL 33616 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) TAMPA, FL 33616 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	A. If amen	ding name, <u>enter_the ne</u>	w name of the limited liabi	ility company here:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) TAMPA, FL 33616 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) TAMPA, FL 33616 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) TAMPA, FL 33616 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) TAMPA, FL 33616 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD New Registered Office Address: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD	The new name	must be distinguishable and e	end with the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) TAMPA, FL 33616 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD	Enter new p	principal offices address	s, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) TAMPA, FL 33616 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	<u>(Principal o</u>	ffice address MUST BE	<u>A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	TAMPA, FL 336	16
New Registered Office Address: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD	<u>(Mailing ad</u> B. If ame	<i>Idress MAY BE A POST</i> nding the registered a	<u>'OFFICE BON</u> igent and/or registered of	TAMPA, FL 336	16
New Registered Office Address: 6601 S WESTSHORE BLVD	Na	me of New Registered A	. umrit -		
New Registered Office Address.		-			
	<u>Ne</u>	w Registered Office Add	tress: 0001 3 VVL		cet address
TAMPA, Florida 33616			TAMPA		Elorida 33616
City Zip Code				City	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	<u>New Registe</u>	red Agent's Signature, if	changing Registered Agent:		

•

•

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Frem: Bill Moore Fax: (813) 932-5244 To: Fax: (850) 617-6383 Page 4 of 5 1003/2017 11.55 AM If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member (((H170002599603)))

<u>Title</u> <u>Nan</u>	<u>ne</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM PLU	UMSTEAD, LAWRENCE P	13405 BOCA CIEGA AVE MADEIRA BEACH, FL 33706	Add —— Remove

AMBR	GEARHART, RONNIE	2082 ASPEN GLADE DR	🔄 🔲 Add
••• •••		HUMBLE, TX 77339	Remove



_____ Add _____ Remove

______ Add ______ Remove

٠

From: Bill Moore D. If am	Fax: (813) 932- ending any other		To: enter change(s) here:	Fav: (359) 017-6382 (Attach additional sh	Page 5 of 5 10/03/20 eets, if necessary.)	17 11.55 AM
						(((H170002599603)))
				<u></u>		
(The eff	tive date, if other lective date must be sp te this document is file	ecific, cannot be j	of filing: prior to date of receipt or file Department of State)	ed date and carmot be more	(optional) than 90 days after	
Dated	OCTOBER 3					
	(
			iture of a member or author	ized representative of a me	mber	
	JAMES O	COUIS	Typed or printed	Iname of signee		

TALLAHASSEE. FT DIANA

.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00